Schiuitzenkreis Pforzheim 1953 e.V.

Ergebnis 2017

2017

1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren B

1. KKS Broétzingen
2. KKS Remchingen
3. SG Pforzheim 1450

1.11.72 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren B

1. 9 Homma, Gerhard SG
2. 10 Midller, Reinhard KKS

Pforzheim 1450
Remchingen

1.11.74 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren C

1. 5 Haag, Ernst KKS

Remchingen

1.11.76 Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren D

1 6 Schucker, Hans KKS
2 1 Kiefer, Walter KKS
3 4 Deurer, Dieter KKS
4 7 Braun, Herbert SG

5 2 Kiefer, Bruno KKS
6 8 Dirrhammer, Hans SG

7 3 Manz, Ginter KKS

Brétzingen
Broétzingen
Remchingen
Pforzheim 1450
Brétzingen
Pforzheim 1450
Brétzingen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

99
99

Einzelergebnisse

100

Einzelergebnisse

97
96

98

100 100
98 99
97 98
98 99
98 97
95 93
93 96

297
296
293

100
98

98

100
99
100
97
98
96
95

889 NR
884
874

296 NR
293

296 NR

300 NR
296
295
294
293
284
284
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